Customer Name
Address
City, St.
Phone
Purchase Order #
Job Name
Delivery or Pickup
Air Filters
Part Number Description U/M Qty.
AF-10-20-1GTA 10"X20"X1" DISP.  AIR FILTER EA
AF-10-24-1GTA 10"X24"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-10-30-1GTA 10"X30"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-12-12-1GTA 12"X12"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-12-18-1 FG FILTER 12X18X1  GTA12181 FG FILTER EA
AF-12-20-1GTA 12"X20"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-12-24-1GTA 12"X24"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-12-25-1  GTA 12 X 25 X 1 FG FILTER EA
AF-12-30-1GTA 12"X30"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-14-14-1GTA 14"X14"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-14-20-1GTA 14"X20"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-14-20-2GTA 14"X20"X2" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-14-24-1GTA 14"X24"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-14-25-1GTA 14"X25"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-14-30-1GTA 14"X30"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-15-20-1GTA 15"X20"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-16-20-1GTA 16"X20"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-16-20-2GTA 16"X20"X2" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-16-24-1 GTA 16-24-1F.G. FILTER EA
AF-16-24-2GTA 16"X24"X2" DISP. AIR FILTER EA
AF-16-25-1GTA 16"X25"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-16-25-2GTA 16"X25"X2" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-18-24-1GTA 18X24X1 GTA DISP. FILTER EA
AF-18-25-1GTA 18X25X1 DISPOSABLE FILTER EA
AF-18-25-2GTA 18"X25"X2" DISP. AIR FILTER EA
AF-20-20-1GTA 20"X20"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-20-20-2GTA 20"X20"X2" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-20-24-1GTA 20"X24"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-20-25-1GTA 20"X25"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-20-25-2GTA 20"X25"X2" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-20-30-1GTA 20"X30"X1" DISP. AIR FILTER EA
AF-24-24-1GTA 24"X24"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-24-24-2GTA 24"X24"X2 DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-24-30-1GTA 24"X30"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-24-36-1GTA 24"X36"X1" DISP AIR FILTER EA
AF-25-25-1 25 X 25 X 1 GTA  FG DISP. FILT EA
AF-30-240-1HRM 30"X240"X1" HAMMOCK MEDIA RL
AF-36-240-1HRM 36"X240"X1" HAMMOCK MEDIA EA
AF-HL8-20'' X 2'' 2''X 20'' X 60' ROLL MEDIA EA
AF-PBR201HOG 1'' X 20'' X30' HOG HAIR ROLL EA
AF-PBR251HOG 1'' X 25'' X 30' HOGHAIR MEDIA EA
AF-PBR301HOG 30"X30'X1" HOGHAIR MEDIA RL
AF-PBR30HL8 2" X 30" #HL8 SYNTHETIC MEDIA RL
AF-PBR40-7P 1"X36"X90' ROLL FILTER MEDIA EA
AF-PSR30201 30 X 240'' X 1'' POLYESTER MEDIA EA
AF-PSR36201 36 X240 X 1'' POLY ROLL MEDIA EA
PAF-10-20-1 10X20X1 ZLP10201 PLEATED FILTE EA
PAF-10-24-1 10" X 24" X 1" PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-10-24-2 ZLPSP2C 10X24X2 Z-LINE FILTER EA
PAF-10-30-1 ZLPSP1E 10 X 30 X 1 EA
PAF-12-12-1 12"X12"X1" PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-12-24-1 12 X 24 X 1 PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-12-24-2 12"X24"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-12-25-1 12 X 25 X 1 PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-12-30-1  ZL 12 X 30 X 1 PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-12-36-1 12X36X1 ZL FILTER ZLPS1E EA
PAF-14-14-1 ZLPSP1B   14 X 14 X 1 ZL FILTE EA
PAF-14-20-1ZLP 14"X20"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-14-23-1 14X23X1 ZLPSP1E PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-14-24-1 ZLPSP1E 14X24X1 PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-14-25-1ZLP 14"X25"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-14-25-2ZLP 14"X25"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-14-30-1 14"X30"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-15-20-1ZLP 15 X 20 X1 PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-16-20-1ZLP 16"X20"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-16-20-2ZLP 16"X20"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-16-20-4 16 X 20 X 4 ZLP FILTERS EA
PAF-16-25-1ZLP 16"X25"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-16-25-2ZLP 16"X25"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-16-25-4ZLP 16X25X4 PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-16-30-1 16"X30"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-18-24-6 18"X24"-6" PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-18-25-1 18"X25"X1 PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-19-27-1 19X27X1 ZLPSP1G PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-20-20-1ZLP 20"X20"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-20-2ZLP 20"X20"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-20-4 20"X20"X4" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-20-4ZLP 20"X20"X4" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-22-1 ZLPSP1F  20X22X1 PLEATED FILTE EA
PAF-20-24-1ZLP 20"X24"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-24-2 20"X24"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-25-1ZLP 20"X25"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-25-2ZLP 20"X25"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-25-4 20"X25"X4" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-20-30-1ZLP 20"X30"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-22-22-1 ZLPSP1F 22X22X1 PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-22-24-1 ZLP 22 X 24 X 1 PLEATED FILTER  ZL EA
PAF-22-25-1 22"X25"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-24-10-1 24X10X1 ZLPSP1C PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-24-24-1ZLP 24"X24"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-24-24-2ZLP 24"X24"X2" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-24-24-4 ZLP 24X24X4 PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-24-25-1 24" X 25" X 1" PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-24-30-1 24"X30"X1" PLEATED FILTER EA
PAF-24-36-1 24"X36"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-8-20-1 8"X20"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-8-24-1 8"X24"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA
PAF-8-30-1 8"X30"X1" PLEATED AIR FILTER EA